ST450917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
ST-450 2W Horizontal LED Steplight
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
The ST-450 is a versatile 2W Dimmable LED fixture ideal for use in
step lighting, path lighting, deck lighting and various indoor and
outdoor applications.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ST450
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
OPERATING FREQUENCY
CCT
CRI
DIMMING
IP RATING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
CONNECTION
WARRANTY
DIMENSIONS
2W
COLOR TEMP
27K
30K
40K
90
CRI
2W
INDOOR OUTDOOR
180
LUMENS 50,000
hours
*12V
120V
WH
BK
BZ
BN
DIMENSIONS
5.22”
(132.6MM)
3.28”
(83.3MM)
0.31”
(7.9MM)
1.76”
(44.6MM)
BRUSHED NICKEL
FINISH OPTIONS
WHITE BLACK BRONZE
*AVAILABLE ONLY 3000K